SW
IS
S
TO
O
LS
®
Schnellwechselsystem

20 x 20 mm
3
Kühlmittel
Coolant
Arrosage
K01
Innere Kühlmittelduchführung
Inner coolant supply
Avec arrosage interne
4
Schaftlänge
Shank length
Longueur de tige
080 80 mm
1 2 3 4
LW3.SCLCR.0620.09 LW3 SCLCR 0620 09
Wechselschneidköpfe	 Interchangeable heads	 Têtes interchangeables
1
Schnittstelle
Interface

 95
°
 L
 f
R
SCMC N	 50°/80°/50°
80° 7°
Bestell.Nr. /
Order number/
Code
LW f L
Wendeplatte/
Insert/
Plaquette
kg
LW2.SCMCN.0020.06 2 0 20 ISO - CC . . 06 02 . .
ANSI - CC . . 21.5 . .
0.02 WCA.ER1.001.000
WCA.ER2.001.006
(0.9 Nm)
LWX.ER1.007.004 LW2.U00.ER1.000
LW3.SCMCN.0020.06 3 0 20 ISO - CC . . 06 02 . .
ANSI - CC . . 21.5 . .
0.03 WCA.ER1.001.000
WCA.ER2.001.006
(0.9 Nm)
LWX.ER1.007.004 LW3.U00.ER1.000
LW3.SCMCN.0020.09 3 0 20 ISO - CC . . 09 T3 . .
ANSI - CC . . 32.5 . .
0.03 WCB.ER1.001.000
WCB.ER2.001.009
(3.0 Nm)
LWX.ER1.007.004 LW3.U00.ER1.000
LW4.SCMCN.0025.06 4 0 25 ISO - CC . . 06 02 . .
ANSI - CC . . 21.5 . .
0.04 WCA.ER1.001.000
WCA.ER2.001.006
(0.9 Nm)
LWX.ER1.007.004 LW4.U00.ER1.000
LW4.SCMCN.0025.09 4 0 25 ISO - CC . . 09 T3 . .
ANSI - CC . . 32.5 . .
0.04 WCB.ER1.001.000
WCB.ER2.001.009
(3.0 Nm)
LWX.ER1.007.004 LW4.U00.ER1.000
LW5.SCMCN.0025.09 5 0 25 ISO - CC . . 09 T3 . .
ANSI - CC . . 32.5 . .
0.06 WCB.ER1.001.000
WCB.ER2.001.009
(3.0 Nm)

°
 L
 f
 LW
R
10
SDNC N	 50°/80°/50°
Bestell.Nr. /
Order number/
Code
LW f L
Wendeplatte/
Insert/
Plaquette
kg
LW2.SDNCN.0020.07 2 0 20 ISO - DC . . 07 02 . .
ANSI - DC . . 21.5 . .
0.02 WCA.ER1.001.000
WCA.ER2.001.006
(0.9 Nm)
LWX.ER1.007.004 LW2.U00.ER1.000
LW3.SDNCN.0020.07 3 0 20 ISO - DC . . 07 02 . .
ANSI - DC . . 21.5 . .
0.03 WCA.ER1.001.000
WCA.ER2.001.006
(0.9 Nm)
LWX.ER1.007.004 LW3.U00.ER1.000
LW3.SDNCN.0025.11 3 0 25 ISO - DC . . 11 T3 . .
ANSI - DC . . 32.5 . .
0.03 WCB.ER1.001.000
WCB.ER2.001.009
(3.0 Nm)
LWX.ER1.007.004 LW3.U00.ER1.000
LW4.SDNCN.0025.07 4 0 25 ISO - DC . . 07 02 . .
ANSI - DC . . 21.5 . .
0.04 WCA.ER1.001.000
WCA.ER2.001.006
(0.9 Nm)
LWX.ER1.007.004 LW4.U00.ER1.000
LW4.SDNCN.0025.11 4 0 25 ISO - DC . . 11 T3 . .
ANSI - DC . . 32.5 . .
0.04 WCB.ER1.001.000
WCB.ER2.001.009
(3.0 Nm)
LWX.ER1.007.004 LW4.U00.ER1.000
LW5.SDNCN.0025.07 5 0 25 ISO - DC . . 07 02 . .
ANSI - DC . . 21.5 . .
0.07 WCA.ER1.001.000
WCA.ER2.001.006
(0.9 Nm)
LWX.ER1.007.004 LW4.U00.ER1.000
LW5.SDNCN.0025.11 5 0 25 ISO - DC . . 11 T3 . .
ANSI - DC . . 32.5 . .
0.07 WCB.ER1.001.000
WCB.ER2.001.009
(3.0 Nm)

LW5.PDJNR.1025.11
LW5.PDJNL.1025.11
5 10 25 ISO - DN . . 11 04 . .
ANSI - DN . . 33 . .
0.06 WDE.ER2.101.003 WDE.ER4.101.017 WDE.ER3.101.000 WDE.ER1.101.000 LWX.ER1.007.004
0°55°
PDNN N	 62.5°/55°
Bestell.Nr. /
Order number/
Code
LW f L
Wendeplatte/
Insert/
Plaquette
kg
LW4.PDNNN.0030.11 4 0 30 ISO - DN . . 11 04 . .
ANSI - DN . . 33 . .
0.05 WDE.ER2.101.003 WDE.ER4.101.017 WDE.ER3.101.000 WDE.ER1.101.000 LWX.ER1.007.004
LW5.PDNNN.0030.11 5 0 30 ISO - DN . . 11 04 . .
ANSI - DN . . 33 . .
0.07 WDE.ER2.101.003 WDE.ER4.101.017 WDE.ER3.101.000 WDE.ER1.101.000 LWX.ER1.007.004
0°55°
 LW
 62.5
 L
 LW
 93
°
 L
 f
R
12
Bestell.Nr. /
Order number/
Code
LW f L
Wendeplatte/
Insert/
Plaquette
kg
LW2.SVVCN.0025.11 2 0 25 ISO - VC . . 11 03 . .
ANSI  - VC . . 22 . .
0.02 WCA.ER1.001.000
WCA.ER2.001.006
(0.9 Nm)
LWX.ER1.007.004 LW2.U00.ER1.000
LW3.SVVCN.0025.11 3 0 25 ISO - VC . . 11 03 . .
ANSI  - VC . . 22 . .
0.03 WCA.ER1.001.000
WCA.ER2.001.006
(0.9 Nm)
LWX.ER1.007.004 LW3.U00.ER1.000
LW3.SVVCN.0030.13 3 0 30 ISO - VC . . 13 03 . .
ANSI - VC .. 2.52 . .
0.03 WCA.ER1.001.000
WCA.ER2.001.007
(0.9 Nm)
LWX.ER1.007.004 LW3.U00.ER1.000
LW4.SVVCN.0025.11 4 0 25 ISO - VC . . 11 03 . .
ANSI  - VC . . 22 . .
0.04 WCA.ER1.001.000
WCA.ER2.001.006
(0.9 Nm)
LWX.ER1.007.004 LW4.U00.ER1.000
LW4.SVVCN.0030.13 4 0 30 ISO - VC . . 13 03 . .
ANSI - VC .. 2.52 . .
0.05 WCA.ER1.001.000
WCA.ER2.001.007
(0.9 Nm)
LWX.ER1.007.004 LW4.U00.ER1.000
LW4.SVVCN.0035.16 4 0 35 ISO - VC . . 16 04 . .
ANSI - VC . . 33 . .
0.06 WCB.ER1.001.000
WCB.ER2.001.009
(3.0 Nm)
LWX.ER1.007.004 LW4.U00.ER1.000
LW5.SVVCN.0035.16 5 0 35 ISO - VC . . 16 04 . .
ANSI - VC . . 33 . .
0.07 WCB.ER1.001.000
WCB.ER2.001.009
(3.0 Nm)

 10
7.5
°
 L
 f
R
14
Bestell.Nr. /
Order number/
Code
LW f L
Wendeplatte/
Insert/
Plaquette
kg
LW2.SVVBN.0025.11 2 0 25 ISO - VB . . 11 03 . .
ANSI - VB . . 22 . .
0.02 WCA.ER1.001.000
WCA.ER2.001.006
(0.9 Nm)
LWX.ER1.007.004 LW2.U00.ER1.000
LW3.SVVBN.0025.11 3 0 25 ISO - VB . . 11 03 . .
ANSI - VB . . 22 . .
0.03 WCA.ER1.001.000
WCA.ER2.001.006
(0.9 Nm)
LWX.ER1.007.004 LW3.U00.ER1.000
LW4.SVVBN.0025.11 4 0 25 ISO - VB . . 11 03 . .
ANSI - VB . . 22 . .
0.04 WCA.ER1.001.000
WCA.ER2.001.006
(0.9 Nm)
LWX.ER1.007.004 LW4.U00.ER1.000
LW5.SVVBN.0025.11 5 0 25 ISO - VB . . 11 03 . .
ANSI - VB . . 22 . .
0.05 WCA.ER1.001.000
WCA.ER2.001.006
(0.9 Nm)

 10
7.5
°
 L
 f
R
15
Bestell.Nr. /
Order number/
Code
LW f L
Wendeplatte/
Insert/
Plaquette
kg
LW3.SER.0625.16 3 6 25 16 ER 0.04 WGB.ER1.001.000
WGB.ER2.001.012
(2.0 Nm)
WGB.ER2.102.003
WGB.ER3.001.007
(2.0 Nm)
LWX.ER1.007.004
LW3.SEL.0625.16 3 6 25 16 EL 0.04 WGB.ER1.001.000
WGB.ER2.001.012
(2.0 Nm)
WGB.ER2.101.003
WGB.ER3.001.007
(2.0 Nm)
LWX.ER1.007.004
LW4.SER.0825.16 4 8 25 16 ER 0.06 WGB.ER1.001.000
WGB.ER2.001.012
(2.0 Nm)
WGB.ER2.102.003
WGB.ER3.001.007
(2.0 Nm)
LWX.ER1.007.004
LW4.SEL.0825.16 4 8 25 16 EL 0.06 WGB.ER1.001.000
WGB.ER2.001.012
(2.0 Nm)
WGB.ER2.101.003
WGB.ER3.001.007
(2.0 Nm)
LWX.ER1.007.004
LW5.SER.1025.16 5 10 25 16 ER 0.08 WGB.ER1.001.000
WGB.ER2.001.012
(2.0 Nm)
WGB.ER2.102.003
WGB.ER3.001.007
(2.0 Nm)
LWX.ER1.007.004
LW5.SEL.1025.16 5 10 25 16 EL 0.08 WGB.ER1.001.000
WGB.ER2.001.012
(2.0 Nm)
WGB.ER2.101.003
WGB.ER3.001.007
(2.0 Nm)
LWX.ER1.007.004
Aussengewinde radial	 External thread radial	 Filet extérieur radial
 LW
 L
 f
R
16
compatible with Applitec Top-Line 770/780
Bestell.Nr. /
Order number/
Code
LW f L
Wendeplatte/
Insert/
Plaquette
kg
LW4-770-16-0856-JET L 4 8 56 77_ 0.04 C-T8
V-M4X9-T15
(3.0 Nm)
LW4.U00.ER1.000
LW4-780-16-0856-JET R 4 8 56 78_ 0.04 C-T8
V-M4X9-T15
(3.0 Nm)
LW4.U00.ER1.000
R
 LW
 f
 L
compatible with Applitec Top-Line 730/740
Bestell.Nr. /
Order number/
Code
LW f L
Wendeplatte/
Insert/
Plaquette
kg
LW3-730-12-0632-JET L 3 6 32 73_ 0.03 C-T8
V-M3X7-T8
(3.0 Nm)
LW3.U00.ER1.000
LW3-740-12-0632-JET R 3 6 32 74_ 0.03 C-T8
V-M3X7-T8
(3.0 Nm)
LW3.U00.ER1.000
LW4-730-16-0832-JET L 4 8 32 73_ 0.04 C-T8
V-M3X7-T8
(3.0 Nm)
LW4.U00.ER1.000
LW4-740-16-0832-JET R 4 8 32 74_ 0.04 C-T8
V-M3X7-T8
(3.0 Nm)
LW4.U00.ER1.000
R
 LW
 f
 L
compatible with Applitec Top-Line 750/760
Bestell.Nr. /
Order number/
Code
LW f L
Wendeplatte/
Insert/
Plaquette
kg
LW3-750-12-0643-JET L 3 6 43 75_ 0.03 C-T15
V-M4X9-T15
(3.0 Nm)
LW3.U00.ER1.000
LW3-760-12-0643-JET R 3 6 43 76_ 0.03 C-T8
V-M4X9-T15
(3.0 Nm)
LW3.U00.ER1.000
LW4-750-16-0843-JET L 4 8 43 75_ 0.04 C-T8
V-M4X9-T15
(3.0 Nm)
LW4.U00.ER1.000
LW4-760-16-0843-JET R 4 8 43 76_ 0.04 C-T8
V-M4X9-T15
(3.0 Nm)
LW4.U00.ER1.000
R

(3.0 Nm)
LWX.ER1.007.004 LW3.U00.ER1.000
R
 LW
 L
 f
compatible with Tungaloy TC 27
Bestell.Nr. /
Order number/
Code
LW f L
Wendeplatte/
Insert/
Plaquette
kg
LW3.KFT.R27.025 3 6 25 TC.. 27.. 0.03 WCC.ER1.001.000
WCC.ER2.001.010
(5.0 Nm)
LW3.U00.ER1.000
R
 LW
 L
 f
compatible with DIAMETAL Turndec 6 / 8
Bestell.Nr. /
Order number/
Code
LW f L
Wendeplatte/
Insert/
Plaquette
kg L2
LW2.TH6.RRA.021 2 5 21 TURNDEC 6-R 0.02 2 - 6.5
TH6.ER1.004.007
(0.9 Nm)
LWX.ER1.007.004 LW2.U00.ER1.000
LW2.TH6.LRA.021 2 5 21 TURNDEC 6-L 0.02 2 - 6.5
TH6.ER1.004.007
(0.9 Nm)
LWX.ER1.007.004 LW2.U00.ER1.000
LW3.TH6.RRA.021 3 6 21 TURNDEC 6-R 0.03 2 - 6.5
TH6.ER1.004.007
(0.9 Nm)
LWX.ER1.007.004 LW3.U00.ER1.000
LW3.TH6.LRA.021 3 6 21 TURNDEC 6-L 0.03 2 - 6.5
TH6.ER1.004.007
(0.9 Nm)
LWX.ER1.007.004 LW3.U00.ER1.000
LW4.TH6.RRA.021 4 8 21 TURNDEC 6-R 0.04 2 - 6.5
TH6.ER1.004.007
(0.9 Nm)
LWX.ER1.007.004 LW4.U00.ER1.000
LW4.TH6.LRA.021 4 8 21 TURNDEC 6-L 0.04 2 - 6.5
TH6.ER1.004.007
(0.9 Nm)
LWX.ER1.007.004 LW4.U00.ER1.000
LW2.TH8.RRA.030 2 5 30 TURNDEC 8-R 0.02 5 - 10.5
TH8.ER1.005.009
(3.0 Nm)
LWX.ER1.007.004 LW2.U00.ER1.000
LW2.TH8.LRA.030 2 5 30 TURNDEC 8-L 0.02 5 - 10.5
TH8.ER1.005.009
(3.0 Nm)
LWX.ER1.007.004 LW2.U00.ER1.000
LW3.TH8.RRA.030 3 6 30 TURNDEC 8-R 0.03 5 - 10.5
TH8.ER1.005.009
(3.0 Nm)
LWX.ER1.007.004 LW3.U00.ER1.000
LW3.TH8.LRA.030 3 6 30 TURNDEC 8-L 0.03 5 - 10.5
TH8.ER1.005.009
(3.0 Nm)
LWX.ER1.007.004 LW3.U00.ER1.000
LW4.TH8.RRA.030 4 8 30 TURNDEC 8-R 0.04 5 - 10.5
TH8.ER1.005.009
(3.0 Nm)
LWX.ER1.007.004 LW4.U00.ER1.000
LW4.TH8.LRA.030 4 8 30 TURNDEC 8-L 0.04 5 - 10.5
TH8.ER1.005.009
(3.0 Nm)
LWX.ER1.007.004 LW4.U00.ER1.000
R

(5.0 Nm)
LW3.U00.ER1.000
R
 LW
 f
 L
compatible with Whizcut K-type
Bestell.Nr. /
Order number/
Code
LW f L
Wendeplatte/
Insert/
Plaquette
kg
LW3.KFW.R01.022 3 6 22 K15ER 0.02 LW3.U00.ER1.000
R
 LW
 f
 L

(5.7 Nm)
LWX.ER1.008.004 J00.895.000.057
J00.895.002.020
(TX20)
U26.LW5.K01.080 5 25.4 80 M8x1 0.27
LW4.ER1.015.023
(5.7 Nm)
LWX.ER1.008.004 J00.895.000.057
J00.895.002.020
(TX20)
Spannzangenfutter	 Collet Chuck	 Porte-pinces
Bestell.Nr. /
Order number/
Code
LW D L Spannzange d1 kg
LW3.E11.K01.026 3 16 26 ER11 0.5 . 7 0.03 LW3.U00.ER1.000 E11.ER1.001.012
LW5.E11.K01.026 5 16 26 ER11 0.5 . 7 0.05 LW4.U00.ER1.000 E11.ER1.001.012
LW5.E16.K01.035 5 22 35 ER16 0.5 . 10 0.07 LW4.U00.ER1.000 E16.ER1.001.018
Halter für Schneideinsätze	 Boring bar holder	 Porte-outils d'alésage
Bestell.Nr. /
Order number/
Code
LW L1 d1 kg
LW5.D04.K01.020 5 20 4 0.05 LW4.U00.ER1.000 A25.BG4.007.020 ISO 4026 . M4 x 5
LW5.D07.K01.025 5 25 7 0.06 LW4.U00.ER1.000 A25.BG4.007.020 ISO 4026 . M4 x 5
 L
 d1  LW
 LW  D
 L